
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
B1 クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 4台 5台 4台 3台 4台 5台 5台 3台 6戦
 1 米田　泰章 KPLR 20 20 12 20 12 12 15 15 126 102
 2 小河原　佑介 T-OM - - 15 15 20 20 12 20 102 102
 3 吉原　幹二 T-OM 12 15 20 12 10 15 20 12 116 94
 4 池　武俊 GRAVEL 15 10 10 - 15 8 10 - 68 68
 5 乃一　智久 GRAVEL - 12 - - - 10 8 - 30 30
 6 古藤　将太郎 FUKUROU 10 8 - - - - - - 18 18

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
B1 クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 4台 5台 4台 3台 4台 5台 5台 3台 6戦
1 米田　泰章 KPLR 20 20 12 20 12 12 15 15 126 102
2 小河原　佑介 T-OM - - 15 15 20 20 12 20 102 102
3 吉原　幹二 T-OM 12 15 20 12 10 15 20 12 116 94
4 池　武俊 GRAVEL 15 10 10 - 15 8 10 - 68 68
5 乃一　智久 GRAVEL - 12 - - - 10 8 - 30 30
6 古藤　将太郎 FUKUROU 10 8 - - - - - - 18 18

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
ＰＮ1 クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 3台 3台 4台 3台 6台 4台 10台 4台 6戦
1 柏　昇吾 QUCC 20 20 20 15 20 15 R 15 125 110
2 松本　博文 TOBIUME - - 15 20 10 20 3 20 88 88
3 小犬丸　智雄 ACK - 15 12 - 8 10 4 10 59 59
4 池口　良和 RASCAL 12 12 10 - - - - - 34 34
5 猪野　伸一 GRAVEL - - - - 15 12 6 - 33 33
6 山本　邦彦 FUKUROU - - - - 12 - 8 12 32 32
7 原紺　康治 JMRC九州無所属 - - - 12 6 - 12 - 30 30
8 高屋　隆一 JMRC九州無所属 - - - - - - 20 - 20 20
9 穴井　謙志郎 ACK 15 - - - - - - - 15 15
9 阪本　芳司 JMRC九州無所属 - - - - - - 15 - 15 15
11 古賀　大作 RAPS - - - - - - 10 - 10 10
12 上田　さとる T-XT - - - - - - 2 - 2 2

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
ＰＮ1 クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 2台 3台 4台 2台 5台 4台 7台 4台 4戦
1 柏　昇吾 QUCC 不 20 20 不 20 15 R 15 90 75
2 松本　博文 TOBIUME - 15 10 20 8 20 73 65
3 小犬丸　智雄 ACK 成 15 12 成 8 10 10 10 65 47
4 猪野　伸一 GRAVEL - - 15 12 12 - 39 39
4 山本　邦彦 FUKUROU 立 - - 立 12 - 15 12 39 39
6 池口　良和 RASCAL 12 10 - - - - 22 22
7 古賀　大作 RAPS - - - - 20 - 20 20
8 上田　さとる T-XT - - - - 6 - 6 6
- 穴井　謙志郎 ACK - - - - - - 0 -

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
ＰＮ2 クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 8台 7台 7台 7台 6台 7台 5台 6戦
1 山家　丈夫 ZETA - 12 20 20 20 20 15 - 107 107
2 中村　誠一 RTCR 8 20 10 15 10 12 10 20 105 87
3 山家　靖子 ZETA - 4 15 10 12 15 20 15 91 87
4 藤枝　英樹 AGGRESSIV 15 8 12 8 - 10 6 12 71 65
5 森川　勝博 T-XT 20 3 8 12 - 8 4 - 55 55
6 鶴田　健二 TCF 12 6 6 6 8 6 12 10 66 54
7 井上　直喜 TCF 10 10 4 4 4 - 8 8 48 44
8 岡田　和浩 JMRC九州無所属 - 15 - - 6 - - - 21 21
9 有田　光徳 JMRC九州無所属 - - - - 15 - - - 15 15

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
ＰＮ2 クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 7台 7台 7台 5台 6台 7台 5台 6戦
1 山家　丈夫 ZETA - 15 20 20 20 20 15 - 110 110
2 山家　靖子 ZETA - 6 15 10 15 15 20 15 96 90
3 中村　誠一 RTCR 8 20 10 15 12 12 10 20 107 89
4 藤枝　英樹 AGGRESSIV 15 10 12 8 - 10 6 12 73 67
5 鶴田　健二 TCF 12 8 6 6 10 6 12 10 70 58
6 森川　勝博 T-XT 20 4 8 12 - 8 4 - 56 56
7 井上　直喜 TCF 10 12 4 4 8 - 8 8 54 50

ＪＡＦ九州ジムカーナ選手権　成績表

ＪＭＲＣ州ジムカーナ　チャンピオンシリーズ　成績表

ＪＡＦ九州ジムカーナ選手権　成績表

ＪＭＲＣ州ジムカーナ　チャンピオンシリーズ　成績表

ＪＡＦ九州ジムカーナ選手権　成績表

ＪＭＲＣ州ジムカーナ　チャンピオンシリーズ　成績表



ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
N２ クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 3台 6台 5台 5台 5台 4台 4台 6戦
1 井上　洋 RAPS 15 20 20 10 20 20 - 20 125 115
2 濱田　桂 KPLR 12 15 15 12 10 8 10 10 92 74
3 久保田　恵 TRY - - 6 15 15 12 12 12 72 72
4 伊藤　篤史 KPLR 20 - - 20 8 15 - - 63 63
5 衛藤　雄介 JMRC九州無所属 - - - - - - 20 15 35 35
6 田伏　雅樹 JMRC九州無所属 - - 8 - 12 - 15 - 35 35
7 河崎　大輔 RTCR 10 - 12 R - 10 - - 32 32
8 谷口　憲 T-OM - 12 10 - - - - - 22 22
9 吉田　大海 RASCAL 8 - - - - - - - 8 8

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
N２ クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 3台 5台 5台 4台 5台 2台 3台 5戦
1 井上　洋 RAPS 15 20 20 10 20 20 不 20 125 100
2 濱田　桂 KPLR  12  15  15  12  12  8 12 86 66
3 伊藤　篤史 KPLR 20 - - 20 10 15 成 - 65 65
4 久保田　恵 TRY - -  8  15  15  12 15 65 65
5 河崎　大輔 RTCR  10 -  12 R - 10 立 - 32 32
6 谷口　憲 T-OM -  12  10 - - - - 22 22
7 吉田　大海 RASCAL  8 - - - - - - 8 8

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
N３ クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 13台 14台 14台 11台 13台 14台 10台 7台 6戦
1 奥園　圭介 KPLR 20  20  20 15 20 20 - - 115 115
2 山下　友秀 ZETA 12 -  15 20 3 15  20 - 85 85
3 堂本　直史 T-XT 15  12  10 12 8 12  15  12 96 78
4 鶴田　竜生 KPLR 10  4  4 6 12 8  12  10 66 58
5 佐藤　裕 RTCR 3  15  12 10 6 10 - - 56 56
6 豊武　孝太郎 KPLR 8  10  1 8 - 3  8  15 53 52
7 坂本　高城 RTCR 4  8  6 4 15 1  10  6 54 49
8 友廣　拓史 KPLR 6  6 - 2 10 6 R - 30 30
9 島田　浩嗣 RTCR 0  0  3 3 4 4  6  4 24 24
10 山家　丈夫 ZETA - - - - - - -  20 20 20
11 菅　智資 RTCR 2 -  0 - - - -  8 10 10
12 今村　宏臣 BATTLER 1  2  2 - 0 0  4 - 9 9
13 松岡　洋之 JMRC九州無所属 - -  8 - - - - - 8 8
14 有吉　正智 RTCR 0  3  0 0 2 0  3 - 8 8
15 冨田　保博 RC熊本 -  0  0 - - 2  2 - 4 4
16 安河内　茂喜 GRAVEL -  1 - - 1 - - - 2 2
17 福市　宏貴 RTCR -  0 - 1 0 0 - - 1 1
- 田添　健吾 RTCR 0 -  0 - - - - - 0 -
- 馬場　靖典 JMRC九州無所属 -  0 - - 0 0 - - 0 -

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
N３ クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 13台 13台 13台 11台 12台 13台 10台 7台 6戦
1 奥園　圭介 KPLR 20  20  20 15 20 20 - - 115 115
2 山下　友秀 ZETA 12 -  15 20 3 15  20 - 85 85
3 堂本　直史 T-XT 15  12  10 12 8 12  15  12 96 78
4 鶴田　竜生 KPLR 10  4  6 6 12 8  12  10 68 58
5 佐藤　裕 RTCR 3  15  12 10 6 10 - - 56 56
6 豊武　孝太郎 KPLR 8  10  2 8 3  8  15 54 52
7 坂本　高城 RTCR 4  8  8 4 15 1  10  6 56 51
8 友廣　拓史 KPLR 6  6 - 2 10 6 R 30 30
9 島田　浩嗣 RTCR 0  0  4 3 4 4  6  4 25 25
10 山家　丈夫 ZETA - - - - - - -  20 20 20
11 菅　智資 RTCR 2 -  0 - - - -  8 10 10
12 今村　宏臣 BATTLER 1  2  3 - 0 0  4 - 10 10
13 有吉　正智 RTCR 0 3  1 0 2 0  3 - 9 9
14 冨田　保博 RC熊本 - 0  0 - - 2  2 - 4 4
15 安河内　茂喜 GRAVEL - 1 - - 1 - - - 2 2
16 福市　宏貴 RTCR - 0 - 1 0 0 - - 1 1
- 田添　健吾 RTCR 0 -  0 - - - - - 0 -

ＪＡＦ九州ジムカーナ選手権　成績表

ＪMRC九州ジムカーナ　チャンピオンシリーズ　成績表

ＪＡＦ九州ジムカーナ選手権　成績表

ＪMRC九州ジムカーナ　チャンピオンシリーズ　成績表



ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
N４ クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 8台 9台 7台 9台 7台 8台 8台 10台 6戦
1 高山　敏和 T-XT 6 20 20 20 20 20 3 15 124 115
2 別府　政治 ZETA 20 15 12 15 12 15 20 20 129 105
3 別府　政徳 ZETA 8 10 10 12 15 12 15 12 94 76
4 多田　淳 RTCR 15 12 - 10 10 10 8 4 69 65
5 根岸　雅也 T-XT 12 8 15 8 8 8 12 3 74 63
6 古賀　雄一 RAPS 10 6 - 3 6 - 4 6 35 35
7 大野　英昭 AGGRESSIV 3 4 6 4 - - 10 2 29 29
8 栗木　浩二 REALIZE 4 3 8 2 4 - - - 21 21
9 濱崎　俊博 AGGRESSIV - 2 4 6 - 3 - 1 16 16
10 中村　孝 RAPS - - - - - - 6 8 14 14
11 古川　和浩 FUKUROU - - - - - - - 10 10 10
12 佐々木　裕 GRAVEL - - - - - 6 - - 6 6
13 河村　晋一 RAPS - - - - - 4 - - 4 4

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
N４ クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 8台 9台 7台 9台 7台 8台 8台 10台 6戦
1 高山　敏和 T-XT 6 20 20 20 20 20 3 15 124 115
2 別府　政治 ZETA 20 15 12 15 12 15 20 20 129 105
3 別府　政徳 ZETA 8 10 10 12 15 12 15 12 94 76
4 多田　淳 RTCR 15 12 - 10 10 10 8 4 69 65
5 根岸　雅也 T-XT 12 8 15 8 8 8 12 3 74 63
6 古賀　雄一 RAPS 10 6 - 3 6 - 4 6 35 35
7 大野　英昭 AGGRESSIV 3 4 6 4 - -  10  2 29 29
8 栗木　浩二 REALIZE 4 3 8 2 4 - - - 21 21
9 濱崎　俊博 AGGRESSIV - 2 4 6 - 3 - 1 16 16
10 中村　孝 RAPS - - - - - - 6 8 14 14
11 古川　和浩 FUKUROU - - - - - - - 10 10 10
12 佐々木　裕 GRAVEL - - - - - 6 - - 6 6
13 河村　晋一 RAPS - - - - - 4 - - 4 4

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
ＳＡ1 クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 4台 4台 4台 5台 4台 3台 3台 3台 6戦
1 奥山　和宏 T-XT 20 20 12 20 20 - 20 - 112 112
2 入口　学 T-OM 12 10 15 12 10 20 12 20 111 91
3 小林　寛二 REALIZE 10 12 10 10 15 15 15 15 102 82
4 本村　博紀 TECHNO 15 15 20 15 - - - - 65 65
5 佐藤　政幸 RTCR - - - - - 12 - 12 24 24
6 野村　英資 RTCR - - - 8 12 - - - 20 20

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
ＳＡ1 クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 4台 4台 4台 5台 4台 3台 3台 3台 6戦
1 奥山　和宏 T-XT 20 20 12 20 20 - 20 - 112 112
2 入口　学 T-OM 12 10 15 12 10 20 12 20 111 91
3 小林　寛二 REALIZE 10 12 10 10 15 15 15 15 102 82
4 本村　博紀 TECHNO 15 15 20 15 - - - - 65 65
5 佐藤　政幸 RTCR - - - - - 12 - 12 24 24
6 野村　英資 RTCR - - - 8 12 - - - 20 20

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
ＳＡ２ クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 0台 3台 3台 0台 0台 0台 6台 0台 3戦
1 佐々木　裕 GRAVEL 不 20 15 不 不 不 8 不 43 43
2 藤本　泰則 MAKERS 成 15 20 成 成 成 - 成 35 35
3 井上　由紀子 MAKERS 立 12 12 立 立 立 - 立 24 24
4 高江　淳 OEMSC - - 20 20 20
5 喜友名　禎 T-XT - - 15 15 15
6 井上　洋 RAPS - - 12 12 12
7 佐藤　裕 RTCR - - 10 10 10
8 村木　和雄 EMZ-SPORT - - 6 6 6

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ ＳＲ－６ ＳＲ－７ ＳＲ－８

順

位
ＳＡ２ クラス

所属クラブ

３台以上３戦以上
成立

3/2
GRAVEL

3/30
T-OM

4/27
RC-大分

5/25
RC熊本

6/22
CRMC

7/20
TOBIUME

8/31
RASCAL

10/5
RTCR

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 0台 3台 3台 0台 0台 0台 6台 0台 3戦
1 佐々木　裕 GRAVEL 不 20 15 不 不 不 8 不 43 43
2 藤本　泰則 MAKERS 成 15 20 成 成 成 - 成 35 35
3 井上　由紀子 MAKERS 立 12 12 立 立 立 - 立 24 24
4 高江　淳 OEMSC - - 20 20 20
5 喜友名　禎 T-XT - - 15 15 15
6 井上　洋 RAPS - - 12 12 12
7 佐藤　裕 RTCR - - 10 10 10
8 村木　和雄 EMZ-SPORT - - 6 6 6
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